 www.e-t-a.de 1 - 65
Modular High Power-D-Box
Issue D
1
Description
Features
Technical data
The Power-D-Box is a compact 2U power distribution system made

					     R	 on the rear
					     F	 on the front
PDB	 -	 N 	-	 D	 08	   - R	 F	 ordering example
High Power-D-Box:
PDB - N - D 06 - RF: load current max. 65 A with 2 x 3 ways
PDB - N - D 06 - RR: load current max. 125 A with 2 x 3 ways
PDB - N - D 08 - RF: load current max. 65 A with 2 x 4 ways
PDB - N - D 08 - RR: load current max. 125 A with 2 x 4 ways
PDB - N - D 10 - RF: load current max. 65 A with 2 x 5 ways
PDB - N - D 10 - RR: load current max. 85 A with 2 x 5 ways
PDB - N - D 12 - RF: load current max. 65 A with 2 x 6 ways
PDB - N - D 12 - RR: load current max. 85 A with 2 x 6 ways
Preferred types WEN
 www.e-t-a.de1 - 66